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1000BaseFX

S 850 nm

1310 /1550nm
BAREDE -3 dBm 0dBm
BUNRIETN R -9 dBm -10dBm
el R -19 dBm -22 dBm
BT 10 dB 12 dB
AL B 550 m 20km
iokillis -3dBm -3dBm
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WS 100BaseFX 1000BaseFX
10/100BaseT 10/100/1000BaseT
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- 12 -
- 12 -

CM6000-4GF12GF12GT-AC/DC85~265V 16
CM6000-4GF12GF12GT-AC/DC85~265V (JL4) 16

CM6000-4GF12GF12GT-DC18-60V 12

16

CM6000-4GF12GF12GT-DC18-60V(JT4%) 12 16
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